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Description

198706180001
97830

06/18/1987
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LACHUT,
EDWARD C. &
DIXIE

136 421 5 124 Lot#:7 Blk:6
Book:5 Pg:124
Desc:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES, 5TH
SECTOR

198801130000
10750

01/13/1988
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
JAMES A. &
PAULA M

167 198 5 19 Lot#:5 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:19
Desc:ARMSTR
ONG
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR

198807110002
04920

07/11/1988
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KEY, PHILLIP
L.

193 590 6 59 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:59

199002210000
50690

02/21/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GARCIA,
PHILLIP J. &
JAMI

279 737 5 75 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:272 Pg:947
Instr
#:19900105000
003260

Lot#:34 Book:5
Pg:75
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY
SECOND
SECTOR

199002260000
54540

02/26/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CLARK,
JAMES L.

280 122 Lot:A Blk:9
Sub:RIVERWO
OD 7TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

199003220000
78130

03/22/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GETCHEL,
PHILLIP W. &
DAR

283 450 6 113 Lot#:12 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:113
Desc:GREEN
VALLEY, 3RD
SECTOR

199008100002
32700

08/10/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

304 891 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
304, PAGE 886

199008160002
38890

08/16/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

305 582 Other:MORTG
AGE 279,
PAGE 427

199009070002
62190

09/07/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

308 910 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
308, PAGE 904

199009200002
75350

09/20/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

310 576 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
310, PAGE 571

199009200002
75430

09/20/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

310 612 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
310, PAGE 607

199009260002
80440

09/26/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

311 456 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
311, PAGE 451

199010030002
86770

10/03/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

312 572 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
312, PAGE 567

199012100003
51620

12/10/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

321 573 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
321, PAGE 568

199012100003
51720

12/10/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

321 586 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
320, PAGE 371



199101070000
04460

01/07/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

324 919 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
324, PAGE 914

199101290000
28910

01/29/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

327 356 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
294, PAGE 702

199101310000
31810

01/31/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

327 523 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
287, PAGE 708

199103190000
80970

03/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

334 6 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
320, PAGE 371

199104240001
17200

04/24/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

339 804 Other:MORTG
AGE 337,
PAGE 188.

199206260001
23921

06/26/1992
12:41:37

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BASS, JOY
SNOW

12 50 Lot#:1009
Blk:10 Book:12
Pg:50

199207270001
50831

07/27/1992
10:36:14

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LUCAS, HANK 7 72 Lot#:44 Book:7
Pg:72

199207280001
53161

07/28/1992
04:47:32

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DUDLEY,
RUFUS LEON
JR

5 123 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:123

199207280001
53151

07/28/1992
04:47:28

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPEERS,
RICHARD D

9 102 Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:102

199208240001
78941

08/24/1992
01:25:17

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FAGAN,
DANIEL

9 101 Lot#:51 Book:9
Pg:101

199208270001
83021

08/27/1992
01:54:43

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

8 114 199208270001
83011

Lot#:1 Book:8
Pg:114
Desc:1992-
18301

199208310001
85561

08/31/1992
03:51:41

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PROPST,
PHILLIP E

12 85 Lot#:16
Book:12 Pg:85

199209020001
88571

09/02/1992
02:45:08

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DREHER,
ROBERT E JR

Sec:02
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199209170002
04271

09/17/1992
03:06:34

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUTIERREZ,
RANDY J

6 90 Lot#:42 Book:6
Pg:90
Desc:KINGSW
OOD 1ST
ADDITION

199210070002
25611

10/07/1992
10:12:18

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CHEEK JR,
JAMES
THOMAS

11 83 Lot#:38
Book:11 Pg:83
Desc:SOUTHP
OINTE 1ST
SECTOR


