	Search C	riteria Fil	ters Applie	d: Party S	eq= 1,0; N	lame= FLI	EET MOR	TGAGE C	ORP; Leg	al Seq= 1;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198706180001 97830	06/18/1987 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LACHUT, EDWARD C. & DIXIE	136	421	5	124		Lot#:7 Blk:6 Book:5 Pg:124 Desc:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES, 5TH SECTOR
198801130000 10750	01/13/1988 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, JAMES A. & PAULA M	167	198	5	19		Lot#:5 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:19 Desc:ARMSTR ONG ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR
198807110002 04920	07/11/1988 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY, PHILLIP L.	193	590	6	59		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:59
199002210000 50690	02/21/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GARCIA, PHILLIP J. & JAMI	279	737	5	75	Bk Type:REAL Bk:272 Pg:947 Instr #:19900105000 003260	Lot#:34 Book:5 Pg:75 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY SECOND SECTOR
199002260000 54540	02/26/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CLARK, JAMES L.	280	122				Lot:A Blk:9 Sub:RIVERWO OD 7TH SECTOR AMENDED MAP
199003220000 78130	03/22/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GETCHEL, PHILLIP W. & DAR	283	450	6	113		Lot#:12 Blk:6 Book:6 Pg:113 Desc:GREEN VALLEY, 3RD SECTOR
199008100002 32700	08/10/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	304	891				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 304, PAGE 886
199008160002 38890	08/16/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	305	582				Other:MORTG AGE 279, PAGE 427
199009070002 62190	09/07/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	308	910				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 308, PAGE 904
199009200002 75350	09/20/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	310	576				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 310, PAGE 571
199009200002 75430	09/20/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	310	612				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 310, PAGE 607
199009260002 80440	09/26/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	311	456				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 311, PAGE 451
199010030002 86770	10/03/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	312	572				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 312, PAGE 567
199012100003 51620	12/10/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	321	573				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 321, PAGE 568
199012100003 51720	12/10/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	321	586				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 320, PAGE 371

199101070000	01/07/1991	FLEET	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/	REAL ESTATE	324	919				Other:MORTG
04460	12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP	Jane	TRANSFER	FINANCING INC						AGE BOOK NO 324, PAGE 914
199101290000 28910	01/29/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	327	356				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 294, PAGE 702
199101310000 31810	01/31/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	327	523				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 287, PAGE 708
199103190000 80970	03/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	334	6				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 320, PAGE 371
199104240001 17200	04/24/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	339	804				Other:MORTG AGE 337, PAGE 188.
199206260001 23921	06/26/1992 12:41:37	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BASS, JOY SNOW			12	50		Lot#:1009 Blk:10 Book:12 Pg:50
199207270001 50831	07/27/1992 10:36:14	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUCAS, HANK			7	72		Lot#:44 Book:7 Pg:72
199207280001 53161	07/28/1992 04:47:32	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DUDLEY, RUFUS LEON JR			5	123		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:123
199207280001 53151	07/28/1992 04:47:28	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPEERS, RICHARD D			9	102		Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:102
199208240001 78941	08/24/1992 01:25:17	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FAGAN, DANIEL			9	101		Lot#:51 Book:9 Pg:101
199208270001 83021	08/27/1992 01:54:43	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP			8	114	199208270001 83011	Lot#:1 Book:8 Pg:114 Desc:1992- 18301
199208310001 85561	08/31/1992 03:51:41	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PROPST, PHILLIP E			12	85		Lot#:16 Book:12 Pg:85
199209020001 88571	09/02/1992 02:45:08	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DREHER, ROBERT E JR						Sec:02 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199209170002 04271	09/17/1992 03:06:34	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUTIERREZ, RANDY J			6	90		Lot#:42 Book:6 Pg:90 Desc:KINGSW OOD 1ST ADDITION
199210070002 25611	10/07/1992 10:12:18	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHEEK JR, JAMES THOMAS			11	83		Lot#:38 Book:11 Pg:83 Desc:SOUTHP OINTE 1ST SECTOR